
 
 

        

       

 

       

        

        

   

CIN No. U40109MH2005SGCI53646 
 

TIME EXTENSION NOTICE OF E- TENDER (3rd call) 

Outward no.  358           date: 16.07.2018 

EE /400KV/R.S/O&M/DIV/Lonikand II/2018-19/ET-02                  Date: 02.05.2018 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/)for following works, 

Tender No. EE/400 KV/RS DN./Lonikand II/2018-19/ET-02  date:02.05.2018 

SRM RFx no. 7000008795          Date:15.07.2018 

Description of Work Repair/Maintenance of various fire extinguishers at 400KV R.S.(O&M)Dn 
Lonikand-II S/Stn. 

 Extended date  

Download of Tender 
document date   

Upto  21.07.2018 

Technical bid 
opening date  

23.07.2018 11.00 Hrs if possible  

Commercial bid 
opening date  

23.07.2018 13:00 Hrs if possible 

 
Note :-   
All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal of 
MSETCL (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/).Contact Person: The Executive Engineer mob no. 
7447445005,The Dy. Executive  Engineer (O), Mob No. 7447440523.                                                                                                                                        
All others terms and conditions mentioned in original tender are remains same. 
 
                C.N. Patil  
          Executive Engineer 

400 KV RS Division, Lonikand II 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

